

CBI Vs. Tarun Kumar Malik
RC No. 2182024A0007
U/s 7 PC Act, 1988 (as amended in 2018)
CBI/47/2025

28.07.2025

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

Present: Sh. A.K. Kushwaha, Ld. Sr. PP for CBI.
IO/Inspector Jaskaran is also present.

As per instructions of Ld. PO, matter be listed for
04.08.2025 for consideration.

(Reader)
28.07.2025